Thoresby

Category: Thoresby
Part Number: 421385

Description: Thoresby Floodlight 60W/80W/100W 3CCT IP66 Black

ASY 50x120D P55D

) (X D 0 A UK (€

Lumineux

Wattage Selectable

Asymmetric Optics
IP66 & IKO8 Rated

Loop in Loop Out

150 Im/W

3CCT Selectable: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K
Dusk till dawn built in as standard.

Supplied with 1M prewired HO5RN-F cable

5 Year Product Warranty

Wattage (W)
Lumens (Im)

Efficacy (Im/W)

Beam Angle

CRI

Colour Temperature (K)
CCT

Operating Temperature From
Operating Temperature To

Application Location

60/80/100

9,000/ 12,000/
15,000
150

P55D

70

3000 /4000 / 5000
3CCT

-40

50

External

Class Rating
Input Type
IP Rating

IK Rating
L70 Hours
L80 Hours
L90 Hours
Product Warranty (Years)
SDCM
Surge (kV)
Sensor Type

|
220-240V AC
66

8

100000

80000

50000

5

5
6L-N|6L/N-G
On-Off
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Thoresby

Category: Thoresby
Part Number: 421385

Description: Thoresby Floodlight 60W/80W/100W 3CCT IP66 Black

ASY 50x120D P55D

421385: 330mm
421386: 384mm

421385: 303mm
421386; 353mm

421385: 59mm
421386: 59mm
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